
JUNIOR MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Manuel Soto SWH 160.2 185.0 10

2 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 185.0 8

3 Jax Berry Wichita County 164.0 170.0 6

4 Bren Kappelmann Liberal High School 159.0 150.0 4

5 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 162.7 120.0 2

6 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 163.0 115.0 1

7 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 115.0 0

Junior Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Manuel Soto SWH 160.2 290.0 10

2 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 290.0 8

3 Bren Kappelmann Liberal High School 159.0 265.0 6

4 Jax Berry Wichita County 164.0 240.0 4

5 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 163.0 225.0 2

6 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 205.0 1

7 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 162.7 185.0 0

Junior Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Manuel Soto SWH 160.2 185.0 10

2 Bren Kappelmann Liberal High School 159.0 165.0 8

3 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 160.0 6

4 Jax Berry Wichita County 164.0 155.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 162.7 145.0 2

6 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 163.0 135.0 1

7 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 135.0 0

Junior Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Manuel Soto SWH 160.2 660.0 10

2 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 635.0 8

3 Bren Kappelmann Liberal High School 159.0 580.0 6

4 Jax Berry Wichita County 164.0 565.0 4

5 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 163.0 475.0 2

6 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 455.0 1

7 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 162.7 450.0 0

Junior Mens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Manuel Soto SWH 160.2 4.12

5 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 3.855

7 Bren Kappelmann Liberal High School 159.0 3.648

9 Jax Berry Wichita County 164.0 3.445

13 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 163.0 2.914

14 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 2.774

15 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 162.7 2.766


